Township of Wheatland
January 10, 2019

Town Fund $ 83,745.49
Town Fund - Administration $ 5,235.12
Park Fund $ 1,030.87
Assessor $ 5,629.68
General Assistance $ -
Road and Bridge $ 532.95
Road & Bridge - Administration $ -
Special Hard Road $ 48,379.96
Culvert Fund $ -
Cemetery Fund $ 1,213.80
TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 145,767.87
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Township of Wheatland
Board of Trustee's Monthly Meeting
Detailed Disbursements by Fund

January 10, 2019

Num Date Name
10 - Town Fund
EFTS 12-18a 12/17/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18a 12/17/2018  Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18a 12/17/12018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18a 12/17/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18a 12/17/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
22897 12/20/2018 Humana Dental
22897 12/20/2018 Humana Dental
22898 12/20/2018  Heaith Care Service Corporation
22898 12/20/2018  Health Care Service Corporation
12/28/2018  QuickBooks Payroll Service
EFTS 12-18b 12/31/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18b 12/31/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18b 12/31/2018 Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18b 12/31/2018  Internal Revenue Service Center
EFTS 12-18b 12/31/2018  Internal Revenue Service Center
WP 12-31-18 12/31/2818  lllincis Department of Revenue
Auto Withdr 12/31/2018 WageWorks
IL UnemQ4 01/04/2019 I.D.E.S.
22918 01/10/2019  Canon Financial Services, Inc.
22919 01/10/2019  Pace Suburban Bus
22920 01/10/2019  Spring-Green Lawn Care
22921 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, inc.
22922 01/10/2019  Carolyn P. Rominger
22923 01/10/2019  Staples Business Credit
229286 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, Inc.
223926 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, Inc.
22927 01/10/2019 1L Township Assoc, of Gen. Assistance
22928 01/10/2019  First Midwest Bank/PC
22928 01/10/2019  First Midwest Bank/PC
22928 01/10/2019  First Midwest Bank/PC
22928 01/10/2019  First Midwest Bank/PC
22928 01/10/201S  First Midwest Bank/PC
22928 01/10/2019  First Midwest Bank/PC

Total 10 - Town Fund

01/10/2019

(VAP R AV

01/14/2019

11 - Town Fund Admin

22897
22897
22898
22898
IMRF 12-18a

12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
01/04/2019

Dahlbera Accounting Solut
ampberg Accouniing soi

QuickBocks Payroll Service

Humana Dental

Humana Dental

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
inois Municipal Retirement Fund

Account Amount

2500 - Payroll Liabilities 3,824.00
2500 - Payroll Liab 817.85
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 617.85
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 2,641.79
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 2,641.79
4138b - Dental Insurance - Humana 100.35
2517 - Dental Insurance - Humana 118.78
4138a - Health Insurance BCBS 1,912.68
2516 - Health Insur. - Blue Cross 212.52
2110 - Direct Deposit Liabilities 17,718.71
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 2,296.00
2500 - Payroll Liab 362.34
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 362.34
2500 - Payroli Liabilities 1,5649.35
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 1,549.35
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 1,161.50
4138c - Wage Works Debit Card 128.75
2500 - Payroll Liabilities 162.35
4926 - Office Equipment Purchase 244 00
4800 - PACE 5,628.44
4231 - Building Maintenance 446.40
4231 - Building Maintenance 439.50
4850 - Mileage 124.26
4551 - Office Supplies 147.60
4231 - Building Maintenance 1,125.50
4231 - Building Maintenance 87.00
4830 - Dues 50.00
4920 - Computer Software & Hardware 30.00
4551 - Office Supplies 124.00
4676 - Senior Services 100.00
4551 - Office Supplies 56.95
4676 - Senior Services 1,352.54
4551 - Office Supplies 369.97
4211 - Accounting and Audit Services 1,430.00
2110 - Direct Deposit Liabilities 34,011.03

83,745.49
4138b - Dentai insurance - Humana 66.90
2517 - Dental Insurance - Humana 149.63
4138a - Health Insurance BCBS 892.58
2516 - Health Insur. - Blue Cross 90.32
2510 - IMRF Payable 717 .41

Page 4 of 16



Num Date Name
IMRF 12-18a 01/04/2019  lllinois Municipal Retirement Fund
IMRF 12-18a 01/04/2019  lllinois Municipal Retirement Fund
22924 01/10/2019  Dearborn National

Total 11 - Town Fund Admin

13 - Park Fund
22916
22917

Total 13 - Park Fund

15 - Assessors Office

22897
22897
22898
22898
22914
22914
22915
22924
22925

01/10/2019
01/10/2019

12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

Total 15 - Assessors Office

50 - Road and Bridge

19238
19254
19254
19254
19254

01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

Total 50 - Road and Bridge

60 - Special Hard Road

19207
19207
19208
19208
IMRF 12-18
IMRF 12-18
IMRF 12-18
19215

40040

i5216
19216
19216
19216
19217
19217
19218
19219
19220
19220

12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/10/2019

N4 taninnan

01/16/2618
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

ComEd Park #6018
Spring-Green Lawn Care

Humana Dental

Humana Dental

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
JRM Consulting Inc

JRM Consulting Inc

Markham, Amber

Dearborn National

Anderson, Alissa R

Account

Amount

2510 - IMRF Payable
2510 - IMRF Payable
4138d - Life Insurance - Dearborn

4261 - Utilities
4631 - Park Subcontracting Services

4138b - Denta! Insurance - Humana
2517 - Dental Insurance - Humana
4138a - Health Insurance BCBS

2516 - Health Insur. - Blue Cross

4920 - Computer Software & Hardware
4220 - Subcontractor Fees

4850 - Mileage

4138d - Life insurance - Dearborn
4850 - Mileage

Lower DuPage River Watershed Coalitio 4830 - Dues

Bankcard Processing Center
Bankcard Processing Center
Bankcard Processing Center
Bankcard Processing Center

Humana Dental

Humana Dental

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
lllinois Municipal Retirement Fund
lilinois Municipal Retirement Fund
lilinois Municipal Retirement Fund
Boughton Trucking & Materials
Buikema's Ace Hardware Centers
Buikema's Ace Hardware Centers
Buikema's Ace Hardware Centers
Buikema's Ace Hardware Centers
Cintas #344

Cintas #344

Crown Graphics

Diga-Talk

Home Depot

Home Depot

4920 - Computer Software & Hardware
4139 - Training / Educational Classes
4920 - Computer Software & Hardware
4551 - Office Supplies

4138b - Dental Insurance - Humana
2517 - Dental Insurance - Humana
4138a - Health Insurance BCBS
2516 - Health Insur. - Blue Cross
2510 - IMRF Payable

2510 - IMRF Payable

2510 - IMRF Payable

4294 - Drainage Maintenance

4294 - Drainage Maintenance

4298 - Uniforms & PPE

4239 - Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
4320 - Snow Removal

4298 - Uniforms & PPE

4298 - Uniforms & PPE

4298 - Uniforms & PPE

4267 - Telecommunications

4293 - Building Improvements
4237 - Road Maintenance

1,030.73
2,279.05

8.50
5,235.12

37.78
993.09
1,030.87

334.50
85.33
2,911.52
196.58
1,005.29
1,000.00
16.35
42.50
37.61
5,629.68

200.00
50.00
130.00
80.00
72.95
532.95

450.18
209.13
4,399.16
302.84
1,227.87
1,377.37
3,045.53
85.00

a0 an

i6.99
22.99
189.55
15.99
35.00
35.00
388.00
379.52
178.00
15.68
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Num Date Name
19220 01/10/2018  Home Depot
19221 01/10/2019  Hunter Asphalt Paving, Inc.
19222 01/10/2019  Jim's Truck Inspection LLC
19223 01/10/2019  Kimball Midwest
19224 01/10/2019  McCann industries, Inc.
19225 01/10/2018  NAPA Auto Parts
19226 01/10/2019 NICOR
19227 01/10/2019  illinois Oil Marketing Equipment, Inc.
19228 01/10/2019  Superior Asphalt Materials, LLC
19229 01/10/2019  SMG Security Heldings LLC
19230 01/10/2019  Service Industrial Supply
19231 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, Inc.
19232 01/10/2019  Traffic Control & Protection Inc.
19232 01/10/2019  Traffic Control & Protection Inc.
19233 01/10/2019  Tri-K Supplies, Inc.
19234 01/10/2019 Russo's Power Equipment Inc.
19234 01/10/2019  Russo's Power Equipment Inc.
19235 01/10/2019  West Side Tractor Sales
19236 01/10/2019  Western Gradall Corp.
19237 01/10/2019  Dearborn National
19239 01/10/2019  Atlas Bobcat, LLC
19240 01/10/2019  Boughton Trucking & Materials
19241 01/10/2019  City of Naperville
19242 01/10/2019  Cintas #344
19243 01/10/2019  Continental Weather Service
19244 01/10/2019  Jim's Truck Inspection LLC
19245 01/10/2019  Martin Implement Sales, Inc.
1924 01/10/2019  NAPA Auto Parts
19247 01/10/2019  Traffic Control & Protection Inc.
19248 01/10/2019  Tire Management, Inc.
19249 01/10/2019  USIC Locating Services, LLC
19250 01/10/2019  Rush Truck Center - prev. Chicago Int'l
19251 01/10/2019  West Side Tractor Sales
19251 01/10/2019  West Side Tractor Sales
16244 01/10/2019  Jim's Truck Inspection LLC
19242 01/10/2019  Cintas #344
19252 01/10/2019  Superior Asphalt Materials, LLC
19253 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, Inc.
19253 01/10/2019  Sutfin Mechanical, Inc.
19254 01/106/2019  Bankcard Processing Center
19254 01/10/2019  Bankcard Processing Center

Total 60 - Special Hard Road

80 - Cemetery Fund

1140

61/10/2019

Total 80 - Cemetery Fund

TOTAL

Spring-Green Lawn Care

Account

Amount

4293 -
4237 -
4239
4239
4239
4239
4261
4231
4237 -
4261
4239
4231
4770
4770
4320 -
4239 -
4239 -
4239
4237 -
4138d
4935 -
4294 -
4261
4298 -
4297
4239
4935 -

A0
KLIT

4770
4237
4294
4237
4935
4935 -
4935 -
4298 -
4237 -
4231
4231
4298 -
4935 -

4306 -

Building Improvements
Road Maintenance

- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
- Utilities

- Building Maintenance

Road Maintenance

- Utilities

- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
- Building Maintenance

- Traffic Signals

- Traffic Signals

Snow Removal
Vehicle Equipment Maintenance
Vehicle Equipment Maintenance

- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance

Road Maintenance

- Life Insurance - Dearborn
Contingency

Drainage Maintenance

- Utilities

Uniforms & PPE
Rentals

- Vehicle Equipment Maintenance

Contingency
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Vehicle Equipment Maintenance

- Traffic Signals

Road Maintenance
Drainage Maintenance
Road Maintenance

- Contingency

Contingency
Contingency
Uniforms & PPE
Road Maintenance

- Building Maintenance
- Building Maintenance

Uniferms & PPE
Contingency

Cemetery Operations

53.94
13,302.53
45.00
344.59
211.49

1,663.49
198.80
149.85

22.92
439.50
147.10
521.60
399.50

22.04

97.74

33.75

11,520.00

51.00

29.40

59.94

1,174.47

35.00
150.00

45.00
860.55

‘“;3 n7

45.67
251.40
29.43
148.54
116.69
1,001.04
-10.86
45.00
35.00
357.00
1,125.50
174.00
119.97
161.32

48,379.96

1,213.80
1,213.80
145,767.87
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